Not r
ec
ommen
d
for n
ew
 des
ign

• Over current protection
• Temperature protection circuit
• Ordering Information
Part No.
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
Tolerance (%)
Package
Name
Package
Code
Taping
Abbreviation
(Quantity)
Application
HA178L02-TZ Commercial use
HA178L02P-TZ
±8
Industrial use
HA178L02A-TZ Commercial use
HA178L02PA-TZ
TO-92MOD PRSS0003DC-A TZ (2,500pcs/box)
Industrial use
HA178L02UA-TL
2.5
±5
UPAK PLZZ0004CA-A TL (1,000pcs/reel) Commercial use
HA178L56-TZ Commercial use
HA178L56P-TZ
±8
Industrial use
HA178L56A-TZ Commercial use
HA178L56PA-TZ
TO-92MOD PRSS0003DC-A TZ (2,500pcs/box)
Industrial use
HA178L56UA-TL
5.6
±5
UPAK PLZZ0004CA-A TL (1,000pcs/reel) Commercial use
HA178L06-TZ Commercial use
HA178L06P-TZ
±8
Industrial use
HA178L06A-TZ Commercial use
HA178L06PA-TZ
TO-92MOD PRSS0003DC-A TZ (2,500pcs/box)
Industrial use
HA178L06UA-TL
6
±5
UPAK PLZZ0004CA-A TL (1,000pcs/reel) Commercial use
HA178L09-TZ Commercial use
HA178L09P-TZ
±8
Industrial use
HA178L09A-TZ Commercial use
HA178L09PA-TZ
TO-92MOD PRSS0003DC-A TZ (2,500pcs/box)
Industrial use
HA178L09UA-TL
9
±5
UPAK PLZZ0004CA-A TL (1,000pcs/reel) Commercial use
HA178L10TZ Commercial use
HA178L10P-TZ
±8
Industrial use
HA178L10A-TZ Commercial use
HA178L10PA-TZ
TO-92MOD PRSS0003DC-A TZ (2,500pcs/box)